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CURRICULUM VITAE

Mark Williams

Location Sound Recordist

FEATURE FILMS
THE WEIGHT OF ELEPHANTS

TELEFEATURES

OPERATION OVERDUE
WHAT RELLY HAPPENED “WOMEN’S SUFFERAGE”
BILLY

TELEVISION SERIES

800 WORDS 3 (16 x 1hr episodes)

WESTSIDE 3 (8x 1hr episodes)

DEAR MURDERER (2 x 1hr episodes)

800 WORDS 2 (16 x 1hr episodes)

WESTSIDE 2 (10x 1hr episodes)

THE BROKENWOOD MYSTERIES 2 (4 x 2hr episodes)
STEP DAVE 2 (13x 1hr episodes)

WESTSIDE (6x 1hr episodes)

THE BROKENWOOD MYSTERIES (4 x 2hr episodes)
STEP DAVE (13x 1hr episodes)

NOTHING TRIVIAL 3 (13x 1hr episodes)

THE ALMIGHTY JOHNSONS 3 (13x 1hr episodes)
NOTHING TRIVIAL 2 (13x 1hr episodes)

THE BLUE ROSE (2"° Unit)

GO GIRLS 4 (2'° Unit)

NOTHING TRIVIAL (2"° Unit)

UNDERBELLY (2"° Unit)

HOUNDS

GO GIRLS 3

SHORT FILMS

2 HANDS, 2 EYES, 2 FEET
MILK & HONEY
RUNAWAYS

MOREPORK

ANDY

HAURAKI

FISH ‘N’ CHIP SHOP SONG
PITCH PERFECT

JOHN & POGO

TVC’s (Selection)

AIR NZ “A BETTER WAY TO FLY”

KFC “SOUTHERN MUSIC”

MAINLAND “AGED LONGER”

JAPAN RAIL “SKI-SKI”

GATORADE “WELCOME THE ALL BLACKS”
MONTEITHS “BEER BACK GUARANTEE”
OPEN POLYTECHNIC “MAKE THE WORLD”
LES MILLS “GRIT”

TIP TOP “TOP NOTCH LIFE”
FONTERRA “DAIRY FOR LIFE”

NZ POST “YOU CAN”

WESTPAC “CAPTAIN DESTRUCTO”
NOVA ENERGY “GROVERS”
BRIDGESTONE “VRX”

SANITARIUM “OATS 2 GO”

AIR NZ “EPIC SAFETY VIDEO”
V“GIVEITAV”

ANCHOR “UNO”

BURGER KING “CHANGE”

ASB “SUCCEED ON!”

SEALORD “LIVE FOR THE SEA”
HUGGIES “SECRET WEAPON”
QUICKFLIX “OWL & TREE/ZOMBIE”
LIPTON ICE TEA “WATERFALL”
WESTPAC “HELP”

TOYOTA “ATARA”

ANZ “HUMAN ANIMATION”

WOMEN’S REFUGE

MASTERCARD “ASK BUCK”
STEINLAGER “UNCONDITIONAL”
UNITEC “THE BIG IDEA”
WHITTAKER’S “SWEAR BY THE SLAB”
VW “AMAROK”

STHIL “MERCY DASH”

FREEVIEW

CHILD FUND ETHIOPIA

2012 Director — Daniel Borgman

2012 Director — Peter Burger
2011 Director — Peter Burger
2011 Director — Peter Burger

2017 Director — Various
2016/17 Director — Various
2016 Director — Ric Pellizzeri
2016 Director — Various
2015/16 Director — Various
2015 Director — Various
2015 Director — Various
2014 Director — Various

X : mwsoundnz@gmail.com Filmcrews : +64 9 377 6393

Producer — Leanne Saunders

Producer — Carmen Leonard
Producer — Robin Scholes
Producer — Tony Holden

Producer — Chris Bailey
Producer — Mark Beesley
Producer — Philly De Lacy
Producer — Chris Bailey
Producer — Mark Beesley
Producer — Chris Bailey
Producer — Mark Beesley
Producer — John Laing

2014

2013/14 Director — Various

2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2007
2004
2002

2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2007

Director — Various Producer — Chris Bailey
Producer — Mark Beesley
Producer — Britta Hawkins
Producer — Mark Beesley
Producer — Britta Hawkins
Producer — Chris Bailey
Producer — Britta Hawkins
Producer — Britta Hawkins

Producer — Rik Pellizzeri
Producer — Matt McPhail
Producer — Britta Hawkins

Director — Various

Director — Various

Director — Various

Director — Various

Director — Various

Director — Various

Director — Rik Pellizzeri

Director — The Downlow Concept
Director — Various

Director — Kirsten Green
Director — Marina McCartney
Director — Jordan Dodson
Director — Miles Murphy
Director — Jordan Dodson
Director — Kirsten Green
Director — Kirsten Green
Director — J Blakeson
Director — Taika Waititi

Producer — Stephen Lovatt
Producer — Angela Hicks
Producer — Alix Whittaker
Producer — Tanya Cathro
Producer — Alix Whittaker
Producer — Angela Thomas
Producer — Angela Thomas
Producer — Sacha Guttenstein
Producer — Taika Waititi

Director — Paul Middleditch, Plaza Films
Director — Corrie Jones, The Penguin Empire
Director — Tony Rogers, Guilty
Director — Hitomi Yoshimuara, Tutu
Director — Andy Morton, Triple Double
Director — Dan Max, Curious
Director — Andy Morton, Triple Double
Director — Steve Baker, Les Mills (New York & L.A)
Director — Andy Morton, 8 Commercials
Director — Dan Max, Curious
Director — lan Mackenzie, The Sweetshop
Director — Tim Bullock, Scoundrel Films
Director — Taika Waititi, Curious
Director — Toshihisa Koike, AJ Films
Director — Josh Frizzell, 8 Commercials
Director — Taika Waititi, Curious
Director — Dan Max, Finch
Director — Damien Shatford, The Sweetshop
Director — Helena Brooks, Flying Fish
Director — Traktor, Curious
Director — Andy Morton, 8 Commercials
Director — Adam Blaiklock, Flying Fish
Director — Alex Roberts, Finch
Director — Paul Middleditch, Plaza Films
Director — Damon Duncan, Assembly
Director — Derin Seale, Finch
Director — Damon Duncan, Thick as Thieves
Director — Zoe Mclintosh, Thick as Thieves
Director — Perry Bradley, Film Construction
Director — Adam Stevens, Robber’s Dog Films
Director — Andy Morton, Film Construction
Director — Greg Page, Flying Fish
Director — Adam Stevens, Robber’s Dog Films
Director — Adam Stevens, Robber’s Dog Films
Director — Toa Fraser, Film Construction
Director — Phil Prendiville, Umbrella Films (Ethiopia)



BOOM OPERATING (Selection)

AVATAR
ALIENS IN THE ATTIC

THE STRENGTH OF WATER
PRINCE CASPIAN (2" Unit)
THE WATERHORSE
BRIDGE TO TERABITHIA
SIONE’S WEDDING

MR HARVEY LIGHTS A CANDLE (UK)
MRS PALFRY AT THE CLAIREMONT (UK)

GOAL (UK)

NOT ONLY BUT ALWAYS (NZ & UK)

IN MY FATHER’S DEN
SKIN & BONE
PERFECT STRANGERS

DER LIEBE ENTGEGEN (German Language)

SNAKESKIN
MAGIK AND ROSE
SCARFIES (trainee)

Plus many TV series, TVC’s and Short Films as boom op.

2007/08 Director — James Cameron

2008
2007
2007
2006
2006
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2002
2001
2001
1999
1998

Director — John Schultz
Director — Armagan Ballantyne
Director — John Mahaffie
Director — Jay Russell

Director — Gabor Cuspo
Director — Chris Graham
Director — Susanna White
Director — Dan Ireland

Director — Michael Winterbottom
Director — Terry Johnson
Director — Brad McGann
Director — Chris Bailey
Director — Gaylene Preston
Director — Martin Enlin
Director — Gillian Ashurst
Director — Vanessa Alexander
Director — Robert Sarkies

Snd Rec — Tony Johnson

Snd Rec — Tony Johnson

Snd Rec — Richard Flynn
Snd Rec — Robert Dufeck
Snd Rec — Tony Johnson
Snd Rec — Tony Johnson
Snd Rec — Tony Johnson
Snd Rec - John Taylor
Snd Rec — Bob Newton

Snd Rec — Richard Flynn
Snd Rec - Richard Flynn
Snd Rec - Richard Flynn
Snd Rec — Dave Madigan
Snd Rec — Ken Saville
Snd Rec — Ray Beentjees
Snd Rec — Tony Spear
Snd Rec — Robert Eade

Snd Rec — Chris Hiles



